

BID SHEET

Village Parks Plan Phase I - The Village 2018 Bond Project #8

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	lump sum	40,000.00	\$40,000.00
2	A/V Recording Pre & Post Construction	4	each	400.00	\$1,600.00
3	Construction Entrance	4	each	1,500.00	\$6,000.00
4	Temporary Traffic Signage	1	lump sum	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	Tree Protection Fencing	3120	linear foot	3.00	\$9,360.00
6	Straw Wattle	1390	linear foot	2.50	\$3,475.00
7	Stake Protection	40	each	250.00	\$10,000.00
8	Rock Bag Inlet Screen	3	each	500.00	\$1,500.00
9	Concrete Washout	10	each	350.00	\$3,500.00
10	Remove Concrete Surfaces	1660	square yard	11.00	\$18,260.00
11	Remove Curb and Gutter	185	linear foot	12.00	\$2,220.00
12	Remove Tree	8	each	1,600.00	\$12,800.00
13	Remove Shrub	3	each	140.00	\$420.00
14	Remove Light Pole	12	each	200.00	\$2,400.00
15	Abandon City Owned Electric where Applicable	1	lump sum	3,500.00	\$3,500.00
16	Remove Fence	1295	linear foot	3.50	\$4,532.50
17	Remove Sign & Post	7	each	100.00	\$700.00
18	Remove & Salvage Monument Sign	1	lump sum	2,800.00	\$2,800.00
19	Remove Basketball Goal	1	each	2,100.00	\$2,100.00
20	Remove Tennis Net & Posts	3	each	1,740.00	\$5,220.00
21	Remove Play Equipment	1	lump sum	6,500.00	\$6,500.00
22	Remove Play Fiber Surfacing	3240	square foot	1.50	\$4,860.00
23	Remove Edging	610	linear foot	0.80	\$488.00
24	Remove Concrete Picnic Table	9	each	400.00	\$3,600.00
25	Remove & Save Grill	3	each	125.00	\$375.00
26	Remove Bench (Save Metal and Wood Composite)	22	each	75.00	\$1,650.00
27	Remove & Save Trashcan	1	each	50.00	\$50.00
28	Borrow	1930	Cubic Yard	14.00	\$27,020.00
29	Unclassified Excavation	1930	Cubic Yard	14.00	\$27,020.00
30	Concrete Sidewalk	2925	square yard	63.00	\$184,275.00
31	Modify Splash Pad Fence	1	lump sum	3,500.00	\$3,500.00
32	Modify Chain Link Fence	1	lump sum	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
33	Concrete Curb Ramp	55	square yard	65.00	\$3,575.00
34	Iron Tactile Markers	70	square foot	30.00	\$2,100.00
35	Concrete Pads	1166	square yard	57.00	\$66,462.00
36	Curb & Gutter	225	linear foot	19.00	\$4,275.00
37	Playground Curb	415	linear foot	19.00	\$7,885.00
38	Concrete Parking/Drive Crossing	260	square yard	53.00	\$13,780.00
39	#57 Gravel	622	ton	34.00	\$21,148.00
40	Non-Woven Geotextile	25360	square foot	0.25	\$6,340.00
41	4" Pavement Markings	590	linear foot	3.00	\$1,770.00
42	8' Continental Crosswalk Markings	30	linear foot	35.00	\$1,050.00
43	ADA Pavement Marking	4	each	1,250.00	\$5,000.00
44	ADA Parking Sign	4	each	550.00	\$2,200.00
45	Rubber Parking Stop (4 to be blue for ADA spaces)	17	each	100.00	\$1,700.00
46	Modify & Repaint Bumpass Parking Barrier	1	lump sum	3,200.00	\$3,200.00
47	Engineered Wood Play Fiber	275	cubic yard	33.00	\$9,075.00
48	Play Area Underdrain	500	linear foot	30.00	\$15,000.00
49	Transplant Tree + Materials	1	each	2,550.00	\$2,550.00
50	Solid Slab Sodding (Astro Bermuda)	3460	square yard	3.50	\$12,110.00
51	Edging	50	linear foot	13.00	\$650.00
52	Forestry Mulch	50	cubic yard	70.00	\$3,500.00
53	Bench	4	each	2,656.00	\$10,624.00
54	Backless Bench	8	each	2,415.00	\$19,320.00
55	Picnic Table	6	each	1,121.00	\$6,726.00
56	Picnic Table Accessible	2	each	1,236.00	\$2,472.00

57	Trash Can	7	each	1,265.00	\$8,855.00
58	Large Pavilion	1	each	118,000.00	\$118,000.00
59	Bypass Play Equipment	1	lump sum	144,000.00	\$144,000.00
60	Wayne Schooley Play Equipment	1	lump sum	57,000.00	\$57,000.00
61	Disc Golf Basket	3	each	435.00	\$1,305.00
62	Tennis Rehab - Slab surface repair, new surfacing, net, posts, fence, paint light posts	1	lump sum	56,925.00	\$56,925.00
63	Tennis New - Slab, surfacing, net, posts, fence	1	lump sum	104,650.00	\$104,650.00
64	Basketball - Goal, Net, Surfacing, Striping, Fence	1	lump sum	54,100.00	\$54,100.00
65	Multi Use Court - surfacing, striping and surround	1	lump sum	79,527.50	\$79,527.50

TOTAL \$1,240,600.00